
POL LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 
AUT TRUFFNER, Jurgen 1

10
0

1
33

ISR MUKI, Sagi 
POR CARDOSO, Rafael 2

10
0

17
49

CZE HOLCAK, Lubomir 
 3

9
41

GEO GIGANI, Phridon 
SVK NOVAK, Matus 4

10
0

25
57

CZE KAHÁNEK, Adam 
GER KOLEIN, Julian 5

0
10

5
37

GBR DODGE, Curtis 
 6

21
53

ISR PINHAS, Nimrod 
 7

13
45

LTU SISIMBAJEVAS, Edgaras 
 8

29
61

ITA PARLATI, Enrico 
 9

3
35

CZE JECMINEK, Jakub 
POR GUARINHO, Pedro 10

0
10

19
51

AUT BONECKER, Marco 
SUI ALLEMANN, Yannick 11

0
10

11
43

GEO SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 
 12

27
59

AUT SHALA, Driton 
 13

7
39

HUN STADLER, Adam 
 14

23
55

CZE KICMER, Ondrej 
 15

15
47

SLO JEREB, Andraz 
ISR DAR, Niv 16

10
0

31
63

ISR POLLACK, Golan 
POL BETA, Aleksander 17

10
0

2
34

CZE SEDMIDUBSKÝ, Matìj 
 18

18
50

AUT HAASMANN, Nick 
SWEGOURLAY, Frederik 19

0
10

10
42

HUN JURACSEK, Laszlo 
 20

26
58

AUT MALLAUN, Christian 
SVK FRANICKY, Erik 21

10
0

6
38

FIN GRONDAHL, Joonatan 
 22

22
54

ISR AKIRAV, Shay 
 23

14
46

POR DUARTE, Duarte 
SUI SCHENKEL, Nicolas 24

10
0

30
62

AUT WEICHINGER, Alexander 
GER SCHITOV, Maxim 25

0
10

4
36

CZE POSPÍŠIL, Robert 
 26

20
52

AUT MUEKISCH, Philipp 
SLO KLEMENC, Tadej 27

0
10

12
44

ISR ALMOG, Tal 
HUN HAGYO, Gabor 28

10
0

28
60

AUT SCHWEIGER, Maxmilian 
 29

8
40

KOR LEE, Jung-Min 
CYP CHARALAMBOUS, Sotiris 30

10
0

24
56

CZE HECZKO, Tomas 
 31

16
48

GEO LOMIDZE, Lasha 
 32

32
64

POL LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 

ISR MUKI, Sagi 33

10

0

CZE HOLCAK, Lubomir 

GEO GIGANI, Phridon 34

0

10

GER KOLEIN, Julian 

GBR DODGE, Curtis 35

10

0

ISR PINHAS, Nimrod 

LTU SISIMBAJEVAS, Edgaras 36

10

0

ITA PARLATI, Enrico 

POR GUARINHO, Pedro 37

10

0

SUI ALLEMANN, Yannick 

GEO SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 38

0

10

AUT SHALA, Driton 

HUN STADLER, Adam 39

0

10

CZE KICMER, Ondrej 

SLO JEREB, Andraz 40

0

10

ISR POLLACK, Golan 

CZE SEDMIDUBSKÝ, Matìj 41

10

0

SWEGOURLAY, Frederik 

HUN JURACSEK, Laszlo 42

0

10

AUT MALLAUN, Christian 

FIN GRONDAHL, Joonatan 43

0

10

ISR AKIRAV, Shay 

POR DUARTE, Duarte 44

10

0

GER SCHITOV, Maxim 

CZE POSPÍŠIL, Robert 45

10

0

SLO KLEMENC, Tadej 

ISR ALMOG, Tal 46

0

10

AUT SCHWEIGER, Maxmilian 

KOR LEE, Jung-Min 47

0

10

CZE HECZKO, Tomas 

GEO LOMIDZE, Lasha 48

0

10

LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 
Poland

GIGANI, Phridon 
Georgia

49

10

0

KOLEIN, Julian 
Germany

PINHAS, Nimrod 
Israel

50

10

0

PARLATI, Enrico 
Italy

SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 
Georgia

51

0

10

STADLER, Adam 
Hungary

JEREB, Andraz 
Slovenia

52

0

10

POLLACK, Golan 
Israel

JURACSEK, Laszlo 
Hungary

53

10

0

GRONDAHL, Joonatan 
Finland

AKIRAV, Shay 
Israel

54

0

10

SCHITOV, Maxim 
Germany

ALMOG, Tal 
Israel

55

10

0

LEE, Jung-Min 
Korea

LOMIDZE, Lasha 
Georgia

56

10

0

LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 
Poland

KOLEIN, Julian 
Germany

57

10

0

SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 
Georgia

JEREB, Andraz 
Slovenia

58

10

0

POLLACK, Golan 
Israel

AKIRAV, Shay 
Israel

59

10

0

SCHITOV, Maxim 
Germany

LEE, Jung-Min 
Korea

60

10

0

AUT TRUFFNER, Jurgen 

ISR MUKI, Sagi 61

0

10

 

SUI ALLEMANN, Yannick 62

POL BETA, Aleksander 

CZE SEDMIDUBSKÝ, Matìj 63

7

0

AUT WEICHINGER, Alexander 

CZE POSPÍŠIL, Robert 64

0

10

ISR MUKI, Sagi 

GEO GIGANI, Phridon 65

10

0

SUI ALLEMANN, Yannick 

ITA PARLATI, Enrico 66

0

10

POL BETA, Aleksander 

HUN JURACSEK, Laszlo 67

0

10

CZE POSPÍŠIL, Robert 

ISR ALMOG, Tal 68

0

10

ISR MUKI, Sagi 

GER KOLEIN, Julian 69

0

10

ITA PARLATI, Enrico 

SLO JEREB, Andraz 70

10

0

HUN JURACSEK, Laszlo 

ISR AKIRAV, Shay 71

0

10

ISR ALMOG, Tal 

KOR LEE, Jung-Min 72

0

10

LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 
Poland

SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 
Georgia

73

0

10

POLLACK, Golan 
Israel

SCHITOV, Maxim 
Germany

74

10

0

KOLEIN, Julian 
Germany

PARLATI, Enrico 
Italy

75

10

0

AKIRAV, Shay 
Israel

LEE, Jung-Min 
Korea

76

0

10

KOLEIN, Julian 
Germany

SCHITOV, Maxim 
Germany

77

10

0

KOLEIN, Julian 
Germany

LEE, Jung-Min 
Korea

LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 
Poland

78

0

10

LEWINSKI, Grzegorz 
Poland

SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 
Georgia

POLLACK, Golan 
Israel

79

10

0

SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha 
Georgia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP    Men/Women 20
Weight category: MEN -66 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SHAVDATUASHVILI, Lasha GEO
POLLACK, Golan ISR
KOLEIN, Julian GER
LEWINSKI, Grzegorz POL
SCHITOV, Maxim GER
LEE, Jung-Min KOR
PARLATI, Enrico ITA
AKIRAV, Shay ISR

Printed at: 31-07-2010, 19:45

-66 kg
(47 competitors)


